Tillfalle: juni 2019

Regnr

SE40732/2018
SE30185/2018
SE58523/2017
SE40419/2018
SE25461/2011
SE48945/2018

Hundnamn

AFTONSKALLETS EBBOT
SEGERBLICK QVITTRA
SJOSTADENS HANNA
SJOSTADENS IHARDIGA INA
UBSOLA TINDRA

OLLMANS ZACK

SKARABORG

Anlagsklass Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20190601

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

H X 20190617
T 2 20190609
T 1 20190630
T X 20190630
T 1 20190630
H 1 20190615

PETTERSSON INGE
BOLIN MIKAEL
HOLMQUIST STIG
HOLMQUIST STIG
HOLMQUIST STIG
MAGNUSSON ROLF

Slutdatum: 20190630
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



